Records Cadets B en salle Stade Geneve

50 meétres

60 metres

200 metres
600 meétres
1000 meétres
50 m haies (84)
60 m haies (84)

Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche
Poids (4 kg)

Athletic-Cup

Tétrathlon

627
7'14
24'95
1’34745
2'38"86
7'75
9'07

6 m39
10 m 29
1m75
3m70
3m70
13m79

2142 pts

U16M (au 26 février 2023)

Benjamin SUNIER
Yanier BELLO - MPS
Benjamin SUNIER
Sevann BARBEY
Louis LOW-BEER
Julien CERGNEUX
Alexandre HAUETER

Alexandre HAUETER

Louis MALLET

Julien CERGNEUX

Keanu DALLENBACH - MPS
Keanu DALLENBACH - MPS
Alexandre HAUETER

Yanier BELLO

1987
1995
1987
2007
2004
1996
1994

1994
2000
1996
2000
2000
1994

1995

15 février 2001
28 février 2010
10 février 2001
30 janvier 2022
24 février 2019
2 février 2011
31 janvier 2009

1 mars2009
29 janvier 2014
27 février 2011
28 janvier 2015
22 février 2015

1 mars2009

17 janvier 2010

50 métres: 6'44 - hauteur : 1 m 55 -poids 4 kg: 10 m 90.

2533 pts

Alexandre HAUETER

1994

23 février 2008

Genéve

Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve

Macolin

Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin

Genéve

Macolin

60 meétres: 8'07 - poids4 kg:11 m56 -longueur:5m 29 -1000 meétres:3'10''66.



